Specification
Model LRRFG4R-12W-3CCT-BN
Applications Sloped ceiling, highlighting artwork
Wattage 12W
Color Temp. 3CCT (3000K, 4000K, 5000K)
Lumen Output 950lm
Halogen Equivalent 90W
Beam Angle 38°
CRI 90
Driver Input 120V AC
Power Factor 0.9
Dimming Triac dimmers 100%-10%
Cut out 4-3/8” (110mm)
Rotation 360°
Tilting 30°
Finish Brushed Nickel
Dimension Ø4-7/8" (125mm) x 2-1/2" (64mm)
Approved Location Insulated ceiling, Indoor & damp location
Ambient Temperature -20°C to +40°C
Air Tight Yes
IC Rated Yes
Project Life 70% light output at 50, 000 hours
Certification ETL
Warranty 5 years